Pilatus-Cup 18. Marz 2017 Kriens
Kat.: Boys 6.-5.Kyu

Name, Vorname - Ort Rang

Schonenberger, Scott - llanz

Parsons, Daniel - Wales

Meier, Siro - KC Wohlen

Mdller, Nick - KC Wohlen

Kuster, Sandro - KC Wonhlen

Norsky, Max - KC Wohlen

Nugent, Ellis - England

Thiruthabandran, Arun - KC Wohlen

Nugent, Oliver - England
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Taisch, Lenny - Trimmis

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11




